13° TROFEO FABRIZIO AGOSTI —~a g
9° COPPA SHARON WOLF - V. 50m

COMITATO REGIONALE LIGURE

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 100m ARRIVO Record
05/05/2024 200 m Dorso - Assoluti Femmine
Es. A Femmine 2013
1 DAGNINO Bianca 2013 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 1'25.86 1'31.07 2'56.93
2 MEDDA PASINI Elettra 2013 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 1'29.11 1'31.65 3'00.76
3 CAMMAROTO Greta 2013 ITA  Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'29.54 1'31.73 3'01.27
4 MANCUSO Aurora Lia 2013 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 1'29.84 1'31.62 3'01.46
5 TURRINI Chiara 2013 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 1'29.36 1'32.29 3'01.65
6 POLGROSSI Erika 2013 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'34.20 1'34.36 3'08.56
7 TASSORA Livia 2013 ITA  Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'31.92 1'37.83 3'09.75
8 VENTURELLI MERULLA Chiar 2013 ITA  UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'36.72 1'33.93 3'10.65
9 ILLIANI Vittoria 2013 ITA Derthona Nuoto 1'33.97 1'37.03 3'11.00
10 FORMAINI - MARIONI Bianc 2013 ITA  Junior Pentathlon Asti as 1'35.19 1'38.36 3'13.55
11 GIRAUDO Asia 2013 ITA CS Roero 1'34.14 1'39.73 3'13.87
12 ROSSETTI Alice 2013 ITA  Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'34.46 1'40.44 3'14.90
Es. A Femmine 2012
1 PIROMALLI Monica 2012 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'20.44 1'19.12 2'39.56
2 NUCERA Lara 2012 ITA  Crocera Stadium ssd 1'20.48 125.15 2'45.63
3 BAGHINO Sveva 2012 ITA  Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'22.92 1'25.82 2'48.74
4 MANIERO Giada 2012 ITA  Junior Pentathlon Asti as 1'26.44 1'29.09 2'55.53
5 QUAGLIA Caterina 2012 ITA CS Roero 1'27.31 1'31.54 2'58.85
6 VIALE Adele 2012 ITA  Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'27.22 1'32.41 2'59.63
7 VIOLA Asia 2012 ITA  Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'29.46 1'32.96 3'02.42
8 MAGALOTTI Emma 2012 ITA  Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'21.53 1'46.65 3'08.18
9 FRESIA Joey Perla 2012 ITA CS Roero 1'33.38 1'34.97 3'08.35
10 TIZZONI Giorgia 2012 ITA Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'32.44 1'36.94 3'09.38
11 PAGANO Alice 2012 ITA Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli 1'35.98 1'39.79 315.77
12 LANTERI Carlotta 2012 ITA  Sanremo Like Swim asd 1'37.94 1'41.58 3'19.52

Ragazzi Femmine

1 COSTA Beatrice 2010 ITA Andrea Doria 1'17.26 1'18.22 2'35.48
2 CAROZZO Ludovica 2010 ITA  Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd 1'16.85 1'20.62 2'37.47
3 ELEUTERI Celeste 2010 ITA  Andrea Doria 1'16.65 1'20.92 2'37.57
4 SECCI Giulia 2011 ITA  Junior Pentathlon Asti as 1'18.12 121.47 2'39.59
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COGNOME E NOME

ZUNINO Eleonora
GATTORNO Maia
OLCESE Federica

DE MATTEI Amelia
COSTANTINI Rebecca
DRAGOTI Virginia

GERBI Rebecca
GIORDANO Vittoria
BENTAIB Jannat

ERDEM Beatrice Delila An

SCONFIENZA Daisy

NON CLASSIFICATI

COMIN Matilde

Falsa partenza (2'41.10)

SPADA Margherita
NOVARESE Martina
ZUCCO Melissa
SIMONETTA Camilla
GABELLANI Martina
STRENGHETTO Sophie
GASTALDI Elena
PUNTILLO Vittoria
NATTERO Greta
FERDEGHINI Giulia
MATA' Serena
TRABALZINI Irene
PALMIERI Anita
ERDEM Umberta Seval Anna
SAPIO Giulia

TERRILE Sofia
TASSISTRO Chiara
STRANO Matilda Lucrezia
VAl Viola

VONA Aurora

MACHI Anna

CANESE Vittoria

Genova, 04/05/24
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SOCIETA’

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli
Chiavari Nuoto ssd

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Phoenix asd

Junior Pentathlon Asti as
Junior Pentathlon Asti as
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Andrea Doria

Junior Pentathlon Asti as

SM Taurus Nuoto asd

Jun-Cad-Sen Femmine

Andrea Doria

Centro Nuoto Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino
Andrea Doria

Rari Nantes Arenzano
Centro Nuoto Torino
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
UISP Nuoto Valdimagra
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Andrea Doria

Andrea Doria

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli
Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Chiavari Nuoto ssd

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
Spazio RARI NANTES Camogli

Genova Nuoto My Sport ssd
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1'20.52
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1'23.95

1'28.37

1'28.51

1'17.75

1'11.14

1'12.00

1'12.53

1'14.28

1'14.63

1'14.04
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1'15.44

1'18.21

1'16.73

1'18.41

1'17.02

1'20.39

1'20.87

1'18.81

1'20.80

1'20.98

1'20.62

1'22.86

1'21.51

1'23.45

1'28.64

123.55

123.27

1'24.56

124.78

1'26.00

1'26.54

127.26

1'27.80

129.75

132.15

1'34.43

123.35

1'12.15

1'17.04

1'17.32

1'16.54

1'16.47

1'19.30

1'19.31

120.73

1'18.28

122.13

1'22.00

1'23.86

121.25

121.10

123.17

123.01

1'23.20

1'23.59

126.27

1'28.80

128.72

1'32.86

ARRIVO Record

2'41.55
2'42.31
2'44.93
2'46.11
2'46.52
2'47.61
2'48.74
2'50.86
2'53.70
3'00.52

3'02.94

SQ

2'23.29
2'29.04
2'29.85
2'30.82
2'31.10
2'33.34
2'34.28
2'36.17
2'36.49
2'38.86
2'40.41
2'40.88
2'41.64
2'41.97
2'41.98
2'43.81
2'44.18
2'44.21
2'49.13
2'50.31
2'52.17

3'01.50
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